
SREE CHITRA THIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
BIOMEDICAL TECHNOLOGY WING, POOJAPPURA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

(An Institute of National Importance under Govt.of india) 
Phone: 2520278, 2520237 

 

No:-SCTIMST/BMT/ACM/ENS/01/2019-20                   Date:     04-11-2019 

TENDER NOTICE 

 Sealed tenders are invited in the prescribed forms in two parts ( Technical bid and price bid ) from contractors of 

CPWD,State P.W.D ,Central PSU’s Railways, other experienced contractors. who  are executed succesfully atleast three 

works of similar nature costing not less than 40% of estimated cost or two work of 60% of estimated cost or one work of 

80% of estimated cost during the last five years. The application for tender documents shoud be accompanied by 

documentary proof of having done similar jobs and registration certificate. 

Sl.no                                    Name of work estimate                                         
cost 
Rs. 

EMD 
Rs 

Time of 
completion 

cost of 
tender 

form Rs.Ps 

 
1. 

Renovation of animal facility at BMT Wing, SCTIMST at 
Poojappura Thiruvananthapuram.  
 
A} Supply installation testing commissioning of Air   
     conditioning works 
B} Supply installation of False ceiling works. 

 
 
 
 
4251782.00 

 
 
 
 
85100.00 

 
 
 
 
120 Days 

 
 
 
 
500 + GST 

 

 Tender documents (non-transferable) can be obtained from the office of Engineering Services, Bio Medical Technology Wing, 

Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and Technology, Poojappura, Thiruvananthapuram 695012 (Tel. 0471 2520237) on 

all working days from 04.11.2019 to 22.11.2019 on payment of cost of tender (non-refundable). Any request for sending tender 

documents by post/courier or any other forms shall not be entertained. EMD shall be in the form of Demand Draft of a scheduled 

bank issued in favour of the Director SCTIMST payable at Trivandrum.For further details contact (HOD DTQM, BMT Wing, 

SCTIMST,Poojappura (ph.No. 0471-2520278 , 2520237 and web: www.sctimst.ac.in) 

 

The Director of the Institute reserves the right to accept or reject any of the tender or all of them without assigning any 

reasons or whatsoever. 

                                             

                                                                                                                               Sd/-                              

                                      DIRECTOR    

IMPORTANT DATES 

SL. 
NO 

DESCRIPTION DATE TIME LOCATION 

1 Tender issuing date              04.11.2019 – 22.11.2019 10 AM – 3.00 PM Engineering services, M. S V 
Block, B.M.T Wing, Satlemond 
palace, Poojappura, Tvpm. 

2 
 

Prebid meeting date 20.11.2019 02.00 PM 

3 Tender submission              25.11.2019 12.00 Noon  

4 Tender opening              27.11.2019 03.00 PM 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/

